FIRST NAME

JOE

KATELYN

KEVIN

JOHN

DALTON

JACOB

DANIEL

JIM/IJAYDEN

MATT

TRAVIS

JOEY

ETHAN

ALYSSA

RICK

JOSH

LAST NAME

MUNDRICK

HAUCK

FRY

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

BEACHEL

FRY

STEM

MUNDRICK

KURTZ/YODER

HAUCK

WAITE

RADEL

PECHT

ADAMS

SHIREY, JR

BEACHEL

CITY

MIFFLINBURG

WINFIELD

WINFIELD

BEAVERTOWN

MCCLURE

MIDDLEBURG

BELLEFONTE

ELMIRA

MIFFLINBURG

MIDDLEBURG

WINFIELD

SELINSGROVE

BEAVER SPRINGS

MCCLURE

BEAVER SPRINGS

MCCLURE

YEAR

1978

1976

1976

1971

1970

1973

1971

1975

Results for
002) 15,000 Ibs. Off The Farm 12 MPH.xlIsm

MAKE
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1466
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066
H 1066

ALLIS CHALMERS 7030

IH 1066

JOHN DEERE 4430

MASSEY FERGUS 1150

IH 1466

IH 1066

MODEL

SPEED

10.5

7.6

8.1

7.4

7.4

9.3

7.4

7.2

10.3

12.3

VEHICLE NAME

FAT BOYS TOY

LIL STINKER Il

STRIPES

OLD RED

PLOW JOCKEY

FEET

276.86

271.13

262.61

259.50

259.09

258.85

258.00

252.75

247.46

244.35

243.59

230.06

197.08

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

NO PULL

DQ - TOO FAST

DQ - TOO FAST

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13
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Payout

$75.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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